
classement numéro catégorie pilote tours meilleur tour
1 13 Scoot Trophy 70GOUINEAU Jimmy 8 01:09,82
2 160 Scoot Trophy 70CHABOT Nicolas 8 01:09,85
3 77 Scoot Trophy 70RAMANANARIVO Maxime 8 01:09,64
4 16 Promo. var.DESRUES Mathieu 8 01:10,35
5 44 Promo. var.FAVENNEC Emmanuel 8 01:10,89
6 6 Scoot Trophy 70CHAPEL Alexis 8 01:12,02
7 14 Promo. var.RIBREAU Samuel 8 01:11,90
8 68 Promo. var.VIEIRA Mathieu 8 01:13,39
9 2 Promo. var.COURTOIS Aurélien 8 01:13,17

10 24 Scoot 50 FAVENNEC Leo 8 01:14,36
11 21 Scoot Trophy 70BRUNET Laurent 8 01:14,40
12 10 Promo. var.RIGOLLOT Alessio 8 01:13,42
13 27 Promo. var.HENAFF Thierry 8 01:14,44
14 26 Promo. var.GORNARD Pierre 8 01:14,26
15 19 Scoot Trophy 70COLLAS Matthieu 8 01:15,99
16 96 Promo. var.LECHANTOUX Cyril 8 01:15,24
17 3 Scoot Trophy 70DUCHOSSOIS Erwann 8 01:15,68
18 69 Promo. var.MASSON Raphaël 8 01:13,62
19 86 Promo. var.VIEIRA Killian 8 01:15,83
20 5 Promo. var.CHAPEL Julien 8 01:11,26
21 17 Promo. var.LEROY Jérôme 8 01:17,22
22 60 Scoot 50 PILLETTE Gilbert 8 01:16,48
23 71 Promo. var.GAILLARDET Donovan 7 01:11,64
24 47 Promo. var.LECHANTOUX Didier 7 02:40,74
25 22 Promo. var.LE GUEN Marina 7 01:20,05
26 4 Scoot Trophy 70MULLER Clément 7 01:20,85
27 83 Promo. var.JOUAN Loic 7 01:21,00
28 8 Promo. var.LERMYTTE Lionel 6 01:30,31

classement numéro catégorie pilote tours meilleur tour points
1 16 Promo. var.DESRUES Mathieu 8 01:10,35 20
2 44 Promo. var.FAVENNEC Emmanuel 8 01:10,89 17
3 14 Promo. var.RIBREAU Samuel 8 01:11,90 15
4 68 Promo. var.VIEIRA Mathieu 8 01:13,39 13
5 2 Promo. var.COURTOIS Aurélien 8 01:13,17 11
6 10 Promo. var.RIGOLLOT Alessio 8 01:13,42 10
7 27 Promo. var.HENAFF Thierry 8 01:14,44 9
8 26 Promo. var.GORNARD Pierre 8 01:14,26 8
9 96 Promo. var.LECHANTOUX Cyril 8 01:15,24 7

10 69 Promo. var.MASSON Raphaël 8 01:13,62 6
11 86 Promo. var.VIEIRA Killian 8 01:15,83 5

Manche 1
scratch

Promotion Variateur



12 5 Promo. var.CHAPEL Julien 8 01:11,26 4
13 17 Promo. var.LEROY Jérôme 8 01:17,22 3
14 47 Promo. var.LECHANTOUX Didier 7 02:40,74 2
15 22 Promo. var.LE GUEN Marina 7 01:20,05 1
16 83 Promo. var.JOUAN Loic 7 01:21,00 1
17 8 Promo. var.LERMYTTE Lionel 6 01:30,31 1

18 71 Promo. var.GAILLARDET Donovan 7 01:11,64 0

classement numéro catégorie pilote tours meilleur tour points
1 13 Scoot Trophy 70GOUINEAU Jimmy 8 01:09,82 20
2 160 Scoot Trophy 70CHABOT Nicolas 8 01:09,85 17
3 77 Scoot Trophy 70RAMANANARIVO Maxime 8 01:09,64 15
4 6 Scoot Trophy 70CHAPEL Alexis 8 01:12,02 13
5 21 Scoot Trophy 70BRUNET Laurent 8 01:14,40 11
6 19 Scoot Trophy 70COLLAS Matthieu 8 01:15,99 10
7 3 Scoot Trophy 70DUCHOSSOIS Erwann 8 01:15,68 9
8 4 Scoot Trophy 70MULLER Clément 7 01:20,85 8

classement numéro catégorie pilote tours meilleur tour points
1 24 Scoot 50 FAVENNEC Leo 8 01:14,36 20
2 60 Scoot 50 PILLETTE Gilbert 8 01:16,48 17

non classé

Scooterpower Trophy 70

Scoot 50


